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ASSEMBLY PLAN 
 

1. LED mini turn signal left rear with rubber cap on bracket BHW 1 
2. LED mini turn signal rechts rear with rubber cap on bracket BHW 1 (red marking) 
3. splitter on 10-core cable to the turn signals and switch. 
4. Blinkerbox  
5. rear splitter on 4-core cable to turn signals 
6. 2-core power supply cable total length 2230 mm, divisible with plug connection 
7. LED mini turn signal left front with rubber cap on bracket BHW 1 
8. LED mini turn signal right front with rubber cap on bracket BHW 1(red marking) 
9. Daytona double pushbutton with HIGO connector 

 frame 

2230 mm 
150mm 

150mm 150mm 

600 mm 

150mm 

130 mm 

480 mm 460 mm 

320 mm 

460 mm 

290 mm 

480 mm 

1 

9 4 

2 
8 

7 

5 

3 
6 

 
frame 

left side 

rear 

right side 


